ECVision — European Research Network on Cognitive Computer Vision Systems
Mid-Term Review & 3" Six-Monthly Meeting

Friday 19" September 2003

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Venue: Room 5, Frankfurt Airport Conference Centre

10:00

10:45

11:30

11:45

12:30

13:15

14:30

Overview of the ECVision Network

Goals of the network and selected highlights from the past 18 months

3" Six-Monthly Periodic Management Report & Consolidated Mid-Term Report
Status of cost statements

Questions and Answers

Research Planning

Overview of activities
Status of deliverables
Questions and Answers

Coffee Break

Education and Training

Overview of activities
Status of deliverables
Status of Specific Actions
- Specific Action 2-1: Summer School
- Specific Action 6-1: Cognitive Vision Education Survey
- Specific Action 6-2: Restructuring of CVonline
- Specific Action 6-3: Encyclopedia of Cognitive Computer Vision
- Specific Action 16-1: Student Exchange
- Specific Action 21-1: Encyclopedia of Cognitive Computer Vision
Questions and Answers

Information Dissemination

Overview of activities

e Status of deliverables

e Required actions

e Status Report on Specific Actions
- Specific Action 1-1: Keyword Indexed Bibliography with Abstracts of Papers
- Specific Action 8-1: Keyword Indexed Bibliography with Abstracts of Papers
- Specific Action 13-1: ICVS 2003
- Specific Action 37-1: WAPCV 2003

o  Questions and Answers

Lunch

Industrial Liaison

Overview of activities

Status of deliverables

Required actions

Status Report on Specific Actions

Specific Action 7-1: White Paper on Applications of Cognitive Vision Systems

(DV)
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(BF/WF)

(WF)

(BF)

(BF)

(BF)

(Gerhard Saegerer)
(Isabelle Bloch)

(HB)

(DV/HB)

(HB)

(Markus Vincze)
(Lucas Paletta)

(MT/PC)

(PC)

Specific Action 7-2: Prize for Best Application Development of Cognitive Vision Systems (PC)

Questions and Answers



15:15

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

Information Infrastructure (DV)
e Overview of activities

Status of deliverables

Required actions

Questions and Answers

Open Forum: Date of next meeting, Any Other Business, Comments, and Question & Answers
Review Team in Closed Session
Initial Review Feedback (CM)

Close of review and meeting



