ECVision – European Research Network on Cognitive Computer Vision Systems Mid-Term Review & 3rd Six-Monthly Meeting

Friday 19th September 2003

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Venue: Room 5, Frankfurt Airport Conference Centre

10:00	Overview of the ECVision Network Goals of the network and selected highlights from the past 18 months 'ard Six-Monthly Periodic Management Report & Consolidated Mid-Term Report Status of cost statements Questions and Answers	(DV)
10:45	Research Planning Overview of activities Status of deliverables Questions and Answers	(JC/HC)
11:30	Coffee Break	
11:45	 Education and Training Overview of activities Status of deliverables Status of Specific Actions Specific Action 2-1: Summer School Specific Action 6-1: Cognitive Vision Education Survey Specific Action 6-2: Restructuring of CVonline Specific Action 6-3: Encyclopedia of Cognitive Computer Vision Specific Action 16-1: Student Exchange Specific Action 21-1: Encyclopedia of Cognitive Computer Vision Questions and Answers 	(BF/WF) (WF) (BF) (BF) (BF) (Gerhard Saegerer) (Isabelle Bloch)
12:30	 Information Dissemination Overview of activities Status of deliverables Required actions Status Report on Specific Actions Specific Action 1-1: Keyword Indexed Bibliography with Abstracts of Papers Specific Action 8-1: Keyword Indexed Bibliography with Abstracts of Papers Specific Action 13-1: ICVS 2003 Specific Action 37-1: WAPCV 2003 Questions and Answers 	(HB) (DV/HB) (HB) (Markus Vincze) (Lucas Paletta)
13:15	Lunch	
14:30	 Industrial Liaison Overview of activities Status of deliverables Required actions Status Report on Specific Actions 	(MT/PC)
	 Specific Action 7-1: White Paper on Applications of Cognitive Vision Systems Specific Action 7-2: Prize for Best Application Development of Cognitive Vision Systems Questions and Answers 	(PC) (PC)

15:15	 Information Infrastructure Overview of activities Status of deliverables Required actions Questions and Answers 	(DV)
15:30	Open Forum: Date of next meeting, Any Other Business, Comments, and Question & Answers	
16:00	Review Team in Closed Session	
16:30	Initial Review Feedback	(CM)
17:00	Close of review and meeting	